ETON MANOR 5km

7th October 2021
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Dylan Williams
leuan Davies
Tom Ward

Toni Pang
Fergus Mchugh
Rob Sommerville
Eleanor George
Sean Lightbrown
Meghann Newcombe
Ru Rose

Chris Myers
Dave Clarke
John Few
Siobhan Parker
Joanne Joseph
Christine Willis
Hannah Abbas
Soraya Aslam

Time
00:18:09
00:18:41
00:19:29
00:19:59
00:20:42
00:20:58
00:21:04
00:23:19
00:23:44
00:24:09
00:24:10
00:24:56
00:26:39
00:28:50
00:31:34
00:32:16
00:49:08
00:49:19

Difference
00:00:32
00:00:48
00:00:30
00:00:43
00:00:16
00:00:06
00:02:15
00:00:25
00:00:25
00:00:01
00:00:46
00:01:43
00:02:11
00:02:44
00:00:42
00:16:52
00:00:11




