ETON MANOR 5km			
7th October 2021			
Position	Runner	Time	Difference
1	Dylan Williams	00:18:09	-
2	leuan Davies	00:18:41	00:00:32
3	Tom Ward	00:19:29	00:00:48
4	Toni Pang	00:19:59	00:00:30
5	Fergus Mchugh	00:20:42	00:00:43
6	Rob Sommerville	00:20:58	00:00:16
7	Eleanor George	00:21:04	00:00:06
8	Sean Lightbrown	00:23:19	00:02:15
9	Meghann Newcombe	00:23:44	00:00:25
10	Ru Rose	00:24:09	00:00:25
11	Chris Myers	00:24:10	00:00:01
12	Dave Clarke	00:24:56	00:00:46
13	John Few	00:26:39	00:01:43
14	Siobhan Parker	00:28:50	00:02:11
15	Joanne Joseph	00:31:34	00:02:44
16	Christine Willis	00:32:16	00:00:42
17	Hannah Abbas	00:49:08	00:16:52
18	Soraya Aslam	00:49:19	00:00:11